1-31-82	01-19-1999	Patent and Trademai
Tab scitings ウ ロ ロ ▼		
To the Honorable Commission		d the attached original documents or copy there
1. Name of conveying party(les):	100941647	and address of receiving party(ies):
Doron Gazit	_	Name: Air Dimensional Design, Inc.
3636 Military Avenue Los Angeles, CA 90034		Internal Address:
g , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Ì	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? 🖸 Yes 💆 No	
3 Nature of conveyance:	••	
☑ Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Address: 10853 Venice Boulevard
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	
☐ Other		City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP: 900
Execution Date: January 4, 19	199	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4 Application number(s) or patent n	number(s):	- / 0 /
		xecution date of the application is: December 31, 199
A. Patent Application No.(s)	· 	B. Patent No.(s)
<u> </u>		
01/05	/ 7. 7 Additional numbers attached	!? □ Yes ☑ No
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be a	Additional numbers attached from correspondence finalled:	Total auraba of and leading and advanta lauraba de
5. Name and address of party to wh	Additional numbers attached from correspondence finalled:	
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be a	Additional numbers attached tom correspondence mailed:	
5. Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be a Name: Robert M. Ashen,	Additional numbers attached tom correspondence mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
5. Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be a Name: Robert M. Ashen,	Additional numbers attached tom correspondence mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
5. Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be read to be r	Additional numbers attached tom correspondence mailed: Esq	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
5. Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be a Name: Robert M. Ashen,	Additional numbers attached tom correspondence mailed: Esq. ppman in Canyon Drive	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
5. Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be read to be r	Additional numbers attached tom correspondence mailed: Esq. ppman in Canyon Drive	7. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
5. Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be a Name: Robert M. Ashen, Internal Address: Ashen & Li Street Address: 1737 Frankl	Additional numbers attached tom correspondence mailed: Esq. ppman in Canyon Drive	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
5. Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be a Name: Robert M. Ashen, Internal Address: Ashen & Li Street Address: 1737 Frankl	Additional numbers attached tom correspondence mailed: Esq. ppman in Canyon Drive 8	7. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
5 Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be a Name: Robert M. Ashen, Internal Address: Ashen & Li Street Address: 1737 Frankl City: Beverly Hills	Additional numbers attached tom correspondence mailed: Esq. ppman in Canyon Drive 8 ate: CA ZIP: 90210	7. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
5. Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be represented by the Name: Robert M. Ashen, Internal Address: Ashen & Li Street Address: 1737 Frankl City: Beverly Hills 92 1319 DNGUYEN 00000103 09225787 541 40.00 D	Additional numbers attached tom correspondence mailed: Esq. ppman in Canyon Drive 8 ate: CA ZIP: 90210	7. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
5. Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be represented by the Name: Robert M. Ashen, Internal Address: Ashen & Li Street Address: 1737 Frankl City: Beverly Hills 91 1919 DNGUYEN 00000103 09225787 54: 40.00 D	Additional numbers attached from correspondence mailed: Esq. ppman in Canyon Drive 8 ate: CA ZIP: 90210 DO NOT USE THIS	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
5 Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be a Name: Robert M. Ashen, Internal Address: Ashen & Li Street Address: 1737 Frankl City: Beverly Hills Same and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and	Additional numbers attached from correspondence mailed: Esq. ppman in Canyon Drive 8 ate: CA ZIP: 90210 DO NOT USE THIS	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
5 Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be a Name: Robert M. Ashen, Internal Address: Ashen & Li Street Address: 1737 Frankl City: Beverly Hills Sta 1349 DNGUYEN 00000103 09225787 541 40.00 Di 9 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and of the original document.	Additional numbers attached tom correspondence mailed: Esq. ppman in Canyon Drive 8 ate: CA ZIP: 90210 DO NOT USE THIS	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
5 Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be a Name: Robert M. Ashen, Internal Address: Ashen & Li Street Address: 1737 Frankl City: Beverly Hills Sa 13'9 DNGUYEN 00000103 09225787 54: 40.00 D 9 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and of the original document. Robert M. Ashen	Additional numbers attached tom correspondence mailed: Esq. ppman in Canyon Drive 8 ate: CA ZIP: 90210 DO NOT USE THIS belief, the foregoing informations Section 1.1.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):

PATENT REEL: 9694 FRAME: 0743 Mailed on the 5th day of Junay 199; by Express Mail CertificateNo:EM082702135US

Assignment

I, Doron Gazit, of 3636 Military Avenue, Los Angeles, California, for good and valuable consideration, have assigned and do hereby assign to Air Dimensional Design, Inc., having a place of business at 10853 Venice Boulevard, Los Angeles, California, 90034, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, my entire right, title and interest in and to all subject matter invented by myself and Arieh Dranger and disclosed in the application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

Title: APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR PROVIDING INFLATED UNDULATING FIGURES

Application

RECORDED: 01/05/1999

Date Executed: December 31, 1998 and January 4, 1999

and in and to all Letters Patent and all Convention and Treaty rights of all kinds, in all countries throughout the world, for all such subject matter. I agree to sign all documents necessary to secure all said Letters Patent and rights, and request issuance of all said Letters Patent to the above assignee in accordance with this Assignment.

Date: 1 4 99	Doron Gazit
STATE OFCOUNTY OF)) ss
Gazit, to me known to be the p	1998, before me personally appeared Doron person whose name is subscribed on the foregoing to me that he executed the same.
	Notary Public

PATENT REEL: 9694 FRAME: 0744